Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
as page 0001
Additional type designation
Rated Voltage   : 220-240V~, 50/60Hz
Appendix        : 1.0
Gültig ab: 2026-04-07 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2026-04-07
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Hongyan Yu
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50652565  0002
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN21RF9B  003
Produkt Product: Portable Luminaire
(Portable luminaire)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Type  Designation       Rated PowerInput
BLUP-PRO-88*X           78W
BLUP-PRO-100*X          94W
BLUP-PRO-200*X          186W
BLUP-PRO-250*X          228W
BLUP-PRO-275*X          255W
BLUP-PRO-285*X          264W
BLUP-PRO-300*X          280W
BLUP-PRO-325*X          299W
BLUP-PRO-335*X          309W
BLUP-PRO-350*X          325W
BLUP-PRO-360*X          337W
BLUP-PRO-370*X          347W
BLUP-PRO-375*X          353W
BLUP-PRO-385*X          362W
BLUP-PRO-400*X          379W
BLUP-PRO-410*X          382W
BLUP-PRO-420*X          393W
BLUP-PRO-425*X          401W
BLUP-PRO-435*X          411W
BLUP-PRO-445*X          422W
BLUP-PRO-450*X          427W
BLUP-PRO-455*X          431W
BLUP-PRO-460*X          438W
BLUP-PRO-470*X          450W
BLUP-PRO-475*X          456W
BLUP-PRO-485*X          466W
BLUP-PRO-500*X          485W
(X=248,298)
(LEDUP)